
Lietuvos jauniu cempionatas 2023 merginos

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 8 clubs)
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name State country flag available

Fechtavimo akademija VILNIUS LTU 4
Muskietininkai VILNIUS LTU 2
SK Vilniaus penkiakovė VILNIUS LTU 1
SM Gaja KAUNAS LTU 17
SSC VILNIUS LTU 5
SSC DUBYSA ŠIAULIAI LTU 2
SSC-GŠ VILNIUS LTU 5
UKRAINE UKRAINE UKR 2
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Lietuvos jauniu cempionatas 2023 merginos

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 38 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name nat. club

1 Balakina Olga UKR UKRAINE
1 BORUSAITĖ Ema LTU SSC DUBYSA
1 Davidonytė Jorė LTU SM Gaja
1 Doroševaitė Goda LTU SSC
1 ČEPLAITĖ Karina LTU SM Gaja
1 Filon Alana LTU SSC-GŠ
1 Grabovskytė Nikoletė LTU Muskietininkai
1 Grašytė Ema LTU Fechtavimo akademija
1 Griščenko Polina LTU SSC-GŠ
1 Gudelyte Giedre LTU SSC
1 Halushko Yaroslava UKR UKRAINE

1 Jakubonytė Gertrūda LTU Fechtavimo akademija
1 JARUŠIŪTĖ Vakarė LTU SSC DUBYSA
1 Jonynaite Kamila LTU SM Gaja
1 Kancyte Anastasija LTU SSC
1 Kaniukaitė Vytautė LTU SK Vilniaus penkiakov
1 Kasparaviciute Urte LTU SM Gaja
1 Kasperovičiūtė Sati LTU SSC-GŠ
1 Klivytė Veronika LTU SM Gaja
1 Lukoševičiūtė Virginija LTU SSC
1 Marcinkevičiūtė Danielė LTU SM Gaja
1 Maziliauskaite Neida LTU SM Gaja
1 Nedzveckaite Emilija LTU SSC
1 Osencovaitė Eglė LTU Fechtavimo akademija
1 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU SM Gaja
1 Pavlovaitė Vasarė LTU SM Gaja
1 Puidokaitė Evita LTU SM Gaja
1 Radzevičiūtė Viltė LTU SM Gaja
1 Sosna Sofija LTU SSC-GŠ
1 Stojanaitė Milda LTU SM Gaja
1   Stokute Gryte LTU SM Gaja
1   Tamouityte Juste LTU SM Gaja
1 Truselevic Viktorija LTU Muskietininkai
1 Vegyte Vestina LTU SM Gaja
1 Vitone Patricija LTU SM Gaja
1 Vyšniauskytė Vytautė LTU Fechtavimo akademija
1 Zavjalova Sofija LTU SSC-GŠ
1 Žilionyte Beatričė LTU SM Gaja
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Overall number of participants: 38
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0

Number of participants of Europ: 38
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Lietuvos jauniu cempionatas 2023 merginos

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

38 fencers

1 poules: round

38 fencers
5 poules (3 poules of 8, 2 poules of 7)
Separation by : countries
27 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 27 fencers

Direct tableau
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Lietuvos jauniu cempionatas 2023 merginos

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

Klivytė Veronika LTU  4  0  4  4  V  2  1 0.143 -13 20 7
Osencovaitė Eglė LTU  V  1  V  4  V  2  4 0.429 -3 26 5
Jonynaite Kamila LTU  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 35 1
Lukoševičiūtė Virginija LTU  V  3  1  V  V  V  2 0.571 -1 26 4
Kasperovičiūtė Sati LTU  V  V  2  4  V  4  V 0.571 4 30 3
Radzevičiūtė Viltė LTU  3  2  0  1  0  V  1 0.143 -20 12 8
Grabovskytė Nikoletė LTU  V  V  2  3  V  2  3 0.429 -3 25 6
Vitone Patricija LTU  V  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.714 8 29 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

Halushko Yaroslava UKR  V  V  3  3  1  3 0.333 -4 20 5
Jakubonytė Gertrūda LTU  3  V  2  3  1  3 0.167 -12 17 6
Kancyte Anastasija LTU  1  4  1  3  V  2 0.167 -13 16 7
Zavjalova Sofija LTU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
Kaniukaitė Vytautė LTU  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 4 27 3
Žilionyte Beatričė LTU  V  V  4  1  V  V 0.667 6 25 2
Maziliauskaite Neida LTU  V  V  V  3  4  4 0.500 3 26 4

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

ČEPLAITĖ Karina LTU  V  0  3  2  1  1 0.167 -15 12 6
Pavlovaitė Vasarė LTU  2  3  1  4  3  2 0.000 -15 15 7
Marcinkevičiūtė Danielė LTU  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
  Stokute Gryte LTU  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 8 28 3
JARUŠIŪTĖ Vakarė LTU  V  V  4  3  2  3 0.333 -4 22 5
OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
Griščenko Polina LTU  V  V  3  4  V  2 0.500 3 24 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

Davidonytė Jorė LTU  V  3  V  3  1  4  4 0.286 -8 25 6
BORUSAITĖ Ema LTU  4  0  2  3  3  3  V 0.143 -13 20 8
Vegyte Vestina LTU  V  V  V  V  V  4  3 0.714 11 32 2
Nedzveckaite Emilija LTU  4  V  1  3  3  V  V 0.429 0 26 5
Gudelyte Giedre LTU  V  V  3  V  4  2  V 0.571 5 29 4
Kasparaviciute Urte LTU  V  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.857 12 34 1
Filon Alana LTU  V  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.714 7 31 3
Grašytė Ema LTU  V  3  V  1  0  3  1 0.286 -14 18 7

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

Vyšniauskytė Vytautė LTU  V  V  4  1  V  V  V 0.714 7 30 2
  Tamouityte Juste LTU  4  V  V  V  V  V  V 0.857 14 34 1
Balakina Olga UKR  1  4  2  4  V  2  4 0.143 -12 22 7
Stojanaitė Milda LTU  V  2  V  2  3  V  V 0.571 5 27 4
Doroševaitė Goda LTU  V  4  V  V  2  4  V 0.571 5 30 3
Sosna Sofija LTU  4  1  4  V  V  3  V 0.429 0 27 6
Puidokaitė Evita LTU  2  0  V  0  V  V  V 0.571 -5 22 5
Truselevic Viktorija LTU  2  4  V  1  3  2  3 0.143 -14 20 8
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Lietuvos jauniu cempionatas 2023 merginos

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 Jonynaite Kamila LTU 1.000 28 35 qualifier
2 Zavjalova Sofija LTU 1.000 16 30 qualifier
3   Tamouityte Juste LTU 0.857 14 34 qualifier
4 Kasparaviciute Urte LTU 0.857 12 34 qualifier
5 Marcinkevičiūtė Dan LTU 0.833 12 29 qualifier
6 OSIPAUSKAITE Li LTU 0.833 11 27 qualifier
7   Stokute Gryte LTU 0.833 8 28 qualifier
8 Vegyte Vestina LTU 0.714 11 32 qualifier
9 Vitone Patricija LTU 0.714 8 29 qualifier

10 Filon Alana LTU 0.714 7 31 qualifier
11 Vyšniauskytė Vytaut LTU 0.714 7 30 qualifier
12 Žilionyte Beatričė LTU 0.667 6 25 qualifier
13 Kaniukaitė Vytautė LTU 0.667 4 27 qualifier
14 Doroševaitė Goda LTU 0.571 5 30 qualifier
15 Gudelyte Giedre LTU 0.571 5 29 qualifier
16 Stojanaitė Milda LTU 0.571 5 27 qualifier
17 Kasperovičiūtė Sati LTU 0.571 4 30 qualifier
18 Lukoševičiūtė Virgi LTU 0.571 -1 26 qualifier
19 Puidokaitė Evita LTU 0.571 -5 22 qualifier
20 Maziliauskaite Neid LTU 0.500 3 26 qualifier
21 Griščenko Polina LTU 0.500 3 24 qualifier
22 Sosna Sofija LTU 0.429 0 27 qualifier
23 Nedzveckaite Emilij LTU 0.429 0 26 qualifier
24 Osencovaitė Eglė LTU 0.429 -3 26 qualifier
25 Grabovskytė Nikolet LTU 0.429 -3 25 qualifier
26 JARUŠIŪTĖ Vakar LTU 0.333 -4 22 qualifier
27 Halushko Yaroslava UKR 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
28 Davidonytė Jorė LTU 0.286 -8 25 eliminated
29 Grašytė Ema LTU 0.286 -14 18 eliminated
30 Jakubonytė Gertrūda LTU 0.167 -12 17 eliminated
31 Kancyte Anastasija LTU 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
32 ČEPLAITĖ Karina LTU 0.167 -15 12 eliminated
33 Balakina Olga UKR 0.143 -12 22 eliminated
34 BORUSAITĖ Ema LTU 0.143 -13 20 eliminated
34 Klivytė Veronika LTU 0.143 -13 20 eliminated
36 Truselevic Viktorija LTU 0.143 -14 20 eliminated
37 Radzevičiūtė Viltė LTU 0.143 -20 12 eliminated
38 Pavlovaitė Vasarė LTU 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
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Lietuvos jauniu cempionatas 2023 merginos

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 Jonynaite Kamila LTU 1.000 28 35 qualifier
2 Zavjalova Sofija LTU 1.000 16 30 qualifier
3   Tamouityte Juste LTU 0.857 14 34 qualifier
4 Kasparaviciute Urte LTU 0.857 12 34 qualifier
5 Marcinkevičiūtė Dan LTU 0.833 12 29 qualifier
6 OSIPAUSKAITE Li LTU 0.833 11 27 qualifier
7   Stokute Gryte LTU 0.833 8 28 qualifier
8 Vegyte Vestina LTU 0.714 11 32 qualifier
9 Vitone Patricija LTU 0.714 8 29 qualifier

10 Filon Alana LTU 0.714 7 31 qualifier
11 Vyšniauskytė Vytaut LTU 0.714 7 30 qualifier
12 Žilionyte Beatričė LTU 0.667 6 25 qualifier
13 Kaniukaitė Vytautė LTU 0.667 4 27 qualifier
14 Doroševaitė Goda LTU 0.571 5 30 qualifier
15 Gudelyte Giedre LTU 0.571 5 29 qualifier
16 Stojanaitė Milda LTU 0.571 5 27 qualifier
17 Kasperovičiūtė Sati LTU 0.571 4 30 qualifier
18 Lukoševičiūtė Virgi LTU 0.571 -1 26 qualifier
19 Puidokaitė Evita LTU 0.571 -5 22 qualifier
20 Maziliauskaite Neid LTU 0.500 3 26 qualifier
21 Griščenko Polina LTU 0.500 3 24 qualifier
22 Sosna Sofija LTU 0.429 0 27 qualifier
23 Nedzveckaite Emilij LTU 0.429 0 26 qualifier
24 Osencovaitė Eglė LTU 0.429 -3 26 qualifier
25 Grabovskytė Nikolet LTU 0.429 -3 25 qualifier
26 JARUŠIŪTĖ Vakar LTU 0.333 -4 22 qualifier
27 Halushko Yaroslava UKR 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
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Lietuvos jauniu cempionatas 2023 merginos page 1/1

1 Jonynaite Kamila LTU

Tableau of 16

16 Stojanaitė Milda LTU 15/4

9 Vitone Patricija LTU

8 Vegyte Vestina LTU 15/13

5 Marcinkevičiūtė Danie LTU

12 Žilionyte Beatričė LTU 15/3

13 Maziliauskaite Neida LTU

4 Kasparaviciute Urte LTU 15/8

3   Tamouityte Juste LTU

14 Puidokaitė Evita LTU 15/2

11 Sosna Sofija LTU

6 OSIPAUSKAITE Liep LTU 15/7

7   Stokute Gryte LTU

10 Filon Alana LTU 15/11

15 Gudelyte Giedre LTU

2 Zavjalova Sofija LTU 15/8

Jonynaite Kamila

Tableau of 8

Vegyte Vestina
15/7

Žilionyte Beatričė

Kasparaviciute Urte
15/10

  Tamouityte Juste

OSIPAUSKAITE Liep
15/14

  Stokute Gryte

Zavjalova Sofija
15/4

Jonynaite Kamila

Semi-finals

Žilionyte Beatričė

15/8

OSIPAUSKAITE Liep

Zavjalova Sofija

14/13

Jonynaite Kamila

Final

Zavjalova Sofija

15/8

Jonynaite Kamila
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1 Jonynaite Kamila LTU

Tableau of 8

8 Vegyte Vestina LTU 15/7

5 Žilionyte Beatričė LTU

4 Kasparaviciute Urte LTU 15/10

3   Tamouityte Juste LTU

6 OSIPAUSKAITE Liep LTU 15/14

7   Stokute Gryte LTU

2 Zavjalova Sofija LTU 15/4

Jonynaite Kamila

Semi-finals

Žilionyte Beatričė
15/8

OSIPAUSKAITE Liep

Zavjalova Sofija
14/13

Jonynaite Kamila

Final

Zavjalova Sofija

15/8

Jonynaite Kamila
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Lietuvos jauniu cempionatas 2023 merginos

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name nat. status club

1 Jonynaite Kamila LTU SM Gaja
2 Zavjalova Sofija LTU SSC-GŠ
3 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU SM Gaja
3 Žilionyte Beatričė LTU SM Gaja
5   Tamouityte Juste LTU SM Gaja
6 Kasparaviciute Urte LTU SM Gaja
7   Stokute Gryte LTU SM Gaja
8 Vegyte Vestina LTU SM Gaja
9 Marcinkevičiūtė Danielė LTU SM Gaja

10 Vitone Patricija LTU SM Gaja
11 Filon Alana LTU SSC-GŠ
12 Gudelyte Giedre LTU SSC
13 Stojanaitė Milda LTU SM Gaja
14 Puidokaitė Evita LTU SM Gaja
15 Maziliauskaite Neida LTU SM Gaja
16 Sosna Sofija LTU SSC-GŠ
17 Vyšniauskytė Vytautė LTU Fechtavimo akademija
18 Kaniukaitė Vytautė LTU SK Vilniaus penkiakov
19 Doroševaitė Goda LTU SSC
20 Kasperovičiūtė Sati LTU SSC-GŠ
21 Lukoševičiūtė Virginija LTU SSC
22 Griščenko Polina LTU SSC-GŠ
23 Nedzveckaite Emilija LTU SSC
24 Osencovaitė Eglė LTU Fechtavimo akademija
25 Grabovskytė Nikoletė LTU Muskietininkai
26 JARUŠIŪTĖ Vakarė LTU SSC DUBYSA
27 Halushko Yaroslava UKR UKRAINE

28 Davidonytė Jorė LTU SM Gaja
29 Grašytė Ema LTU Fechtavimo akademija
30 Jakubonytė Gertrūda LTU Fechtavimo akademija
31 Kancyte Anastasija LTU SSC
32 ČEPLAITĖ Karina LTU SM Gaja
33 Balakina Olga UKR UKRAINE
34 BORUSAITĖ Ema LTU SSC DUBYSA
34 Klivytė Veronika LTU SM Gaja
36 Truselevic Viktorija LTU Muskietininkai
37 Radzevičiūtė Viltė LTU SM Gaja
38 Pavlovaitė Vasarė LTU SM Gaja
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